Instruction Manual ExikEiRRE

CDEILX. OVERDOSE #@EHE L EIFIMV=ZFFELT,

AHAEELBHEAIAY, CERIAN-E T EREEN,

[tyrRE]

WIZHYMNEITENEY . AHGKOMEREZ TR ICREBSE D AHIC

OEBBMRZAREL—)L (R70) x1, QT IVIRFARZYIIIUL x1, Q@AARTZFU T84T x2, @3x5.5x3 AR—H— x2, Bx5.5x1 X
AR—4— x1, ®BALL BEARING 4x8x3mm x3, D7 v RAEZ—R Ak x1, @ AR—H— 4x6x1 T5v%4 x1, @R—IJLZAZYK 4.3(4mm O
24 ) x3, A0 Ly @ 5x7x0.2 x1, (DButton Head Hex Socket Screw M3x5 Black x1, (DButton Head Hex Socket Screw M3x8 Black x2,
(3®Button Head Hex Socket Screw M3x25 Black x1, (dFlat Head Hex Socket Screw M3x12 Black x2, @®Set Screw M3x8 Black x3

M x s

®oD1556

YRR 21— M3x8m T 5w
Set Screw M3x8mm Black

O],

®o0D2293
4.3R—L A%y K (@dma > y)
4.3 Ball Stud (4mm Long)

O] .

®0D1954
ZAR—Y— 3x5.5x1
Spacer 3x5.5x1

(o,

@ op2534
REUAYRY Ty R4 12— M3x5m
Button Head Socket Screw M3x5mm

(o .

@oD1546
I UAYRYT YRR T3~ M3x8mm
Button Head Socket Screw M3x8mm

..

®0D1028
A—=2U93avR= AT Y5 4x8x3m
Low Friction Bearing 4x8x3mm

O 1.,

®0D2397-7
ZNR—Y— 4x6x1
Spacer 4x6x1

O]..

®0D2397-9
2/ L\p5x7x0.2
Shim ¢5x7x0.2

(o | |

®0D2202
R UAYRYT WY1~ M3x25mm
Button Head Socket Screw M3x25mm

| |,

®ob2123
I5YRAYRY Ay 251 2— M3x12m
Flat Head Socket Screw M3x12mm

O1l.,

@oD1954
ZR—H— 3x5.5x3
Spacer 3x5.5x3

A4 R59Y, 99 R—ZDBHIT
Slide-Rack, Base Assembly

©
“Bq

Vaculall [CEET B1HEIE, 002546 7ILI RS
A4 K594939Y b (For Vaculall) ARETT,
¥ Require 0D2546, Aluminum Slide Rack
Mount (For Vaculal) for built in Vacula I

59 R—ZADMAHILT
Rack Base Assembly

254 K5y o ORY &
Slide-Rack Assembly & Adjustment

FREICODE L oMY EFORTTTELY,
Make sure 11 is tighten up after adjustment

@ HOBEEE
Don't overtighten.

AL—RIZEK KSIHHELES .
Adjust bearing position for smooth operation.

54 K59 ORY T
Slide-Rack Installation

RAFFIVTAYE B
Steering Rod Right

AFTITAVE K
Steering Rod Left

P
e

- 7

002546 7IVXRZA KTV I
I (For Vaculall) MEIKEBAEE .
EFEL, g
*Please follow the instruction g
manual of 0D2546, Aluminum

Slide Rack Mount (For Vaculall)

when you built into Vacula I

*Vacula I ~NDEFZDNTIE, ‘

KERFEAHROBRGIZFGCONFLEADT, FHITHEIIZEL,
XEEE [ybRB] LS OR&RE, FyMIERRZESFERIESL,

[ SPARE PARTS ]

0OD1954 AR—H—tryh 3x6.5(E 05, 1.0, 1.5, 20, 25, 30/77v%/&2kAY)  Spacer Set 3x5.5(0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0 mm/Black/2 pes each)
0D1028 O—21)%523 0mR—I)LART) % 4x8x3mm (2pcs) Low Friction Bearing 4x8x3mm (2pcs)
0D2293 437 R— LR YR AmmBAT ) 4.3 Ball Stud (4mm Long)
0D2534 RAAYRY YRk Z91) 12— M3x5mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x5mm (10pcs)
0OD1546 RAAYRY kX491 12— M3x8mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs)
0D2202 RAUAYRY YRR 91 12— M3x25mm (5pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x25mm (5pcs)
0oD2123 ToYbANYRY Ay X 91) 12— M3x12mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x12mm (10pcs)
0OD1556 vk X1) 21— M3x8mm (10pcs) Set Screw M3x8mm (10pcs)

BRESEVIILEF

T224-0025 5 )| 2EERAHRX FH 1-31-18

TEL 045-595-0855

[-0OD2551-3




